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
Built-in

Remarks
This is truly a beautiful home with $40 K in new landscaping, NEW dishwasher, kitchen sink and
faucet, granite counter tops, inside and exterior paint, plantation shutters, carpet, 18x18 porcelain
floor tile, insulated rigid duct work in crawl space for better heating and air conditioning efficiency,
toilets, refinished kitchen cabinets. Large 1/3 acre lot with mountain and valley views. RV access.
Ceiling fans through out, air conditioning, formal dining area.

Source: NNRMLSInformation is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.
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MLS #160010108
Cloud CMA

PROPERTY DETAILS

$495,0002288 Placerwood Trail, Reno

Courtesy of RE/MAX Realty Affiliates-RenoListing information
MLS#: 160010108 Beds: 3 Sq Ft: 2,346 List Date: 7/8/16
Status: Active Baths: 2/1 Year Built: 2004 DOM: 15

Features
Adjoins: Street Appliances: Gas Range/Oven, Refrigerator in Kitchen Dining Room: Great Room,
Fireplce/Woodstove/Pellet Exterior: None, N/A Family Room: Great Room, Firplce/Woodstove/
Pellet Floors: Carpet, Ceramic Tile Foundation: Concrete/Crawl Space Garage: Attached,
Tandem Green: None HOA Amenities: Club Hs/Rec Room, Common Area Maint, Golf, Gym, Pool,
Tennis Heat/Cool: Natural Gas, Forced Air, Central Refrig A/C Interior: Blinds/Shades, Smoke
Detector(s) Kitchen: Built-In Dishwasher, Garbage Disposal, Microwave Built-In, Island, Pantry,
Breakfast Nook, Cook Top - Gas, Single Oven Built-in

Remarks
What a great opportunity within Somersett in Northwest Reno. Entire interior of home has new paint.
Home recently professionally cleaned which included carpet. Single level home with highly sought
after open floor plan. Garage is 3 car tandem with space for all of your toys. Home has been
professionally landscaped with mature trees and rear yard paver patio. Home boasts a large laundry
room with cabinets and sink. HOA includes gorgeous clubhouse with pool, tennis and indoor
basketball court. Awesome home!

Source: NNRMLSInformation is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.
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MLS #160008610
Cloud CMA

PROPERTY DETAILS

$455,0002245 Peavine Valley Road, Reno

Courtesy of April Tomasco RealtyListing information
MLS#: 160008610 Beds: 3 Sq Ft: 2,143 List Date: 6/12/16
Status: Price Reduced Baths: 2/0 Year Built: 2005 DOM: 41

Features
Adjoins: Street Appliances: Washer, Dryer Dining Room: Great Room, Fireplce/Woodstove/
Pellet, High Ceiling, Ceiling Fan Exterior: None, N/A Family Room: None Floors: Carpet,
Ceramic Tile, Wood, Stone Foundation: Concrete/Crawl Space Garage: Attached Green: None
HOA Amenities: No Amenities, Common Area Maint Heat/Cool: Natural Gas, Electric, Forced Air,
Fireplace, Central Refrig A/C Interior: Blinds/Shades, Smoke Detector(s) Kitchen: Built-In
Dishwasher, Garbage Disposal, Microwave Built-In, Island, Pantry, Cook Top - Gas, Double Oven
Built-in Laundry: Yes, Laundry Room, Cabinets, Shelves

Remarks
Grab the one you love and enjoy the sunset from the privacy of the covered backyard patio with
sweeping views of the mountains and golf course! Home is complete with a kitchen that is a chefs
delight with gas stove, cherry cabinets, ample granite counters and island. Slate entry, 10' ceilings
throughout. Two gas fireplaces. One in master bedroom one in living room. Curb appeal!! Pride of
ownership shows in ever step of this home and manicured yard.

Source: NNRMLSInformation is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.
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MLS #160010732
Cloud CMA

PROPERTY DETAILS

$455,0002810 Sandestin Dr, Reno

Courtesy of Reno RealtyListing information
MLS#: 160010732 Beds: 4 Sq Ft: 2,334 List Date: 7/19/16
Status: New Baths: 2/1 Year Built: 2005 DOM: 4

Features
Adjoins: Street Appliances: Gas Range/Oven, Refrigerator in Kitchen Dining Room: Family Rm
Combo, Fireplce/Woodstove/Pellet, High Ceiling Exterior: Satellite Dish/Owned Family Room:
Living Rm Combo, High Ceiling Floors: Carpet, Ceramic Tile, Laminate Foundation: Concrete/
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